 USB HID Accelerometer for
StackableUSB™
USB1601
Features
 Tri-axis sensing for six degrees of
freedom
 ±8g sensitivity range
 Optional ±50g or ±200g fixed

SB
Sensing Range:
Ordering Information:
OEM Modules:
USB1601-ST Accelerometer with
StackableUSB stack-
through connector; X, Y,
Z sensing planes; ±8g
USB1601-PC Accelerometer with
Mini-B USB connector for
PC connection; X, Y, Z
sensing planes; ±8g
CS1601 Complete cable set
1601OPT2A Z axis range ±50g
1601OPT2B Z axis range ±200g
1601OPT3A Y axis range ±50g
1601OPT3B Y axis range ±200g
1601OPT4A X axis range ±50g
1601OPT4B X axis range ±200g
Related Products:
CA4136 A to Mini-B USB cable
Development Board Kits*
.